No Slack, Simple & Fast in FTTH Deployment
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
HODT-PSPL-8TAP-SA-SA, Rev. A
Technical Specifications
Page 1 of 5
Technical Specifications
SWIFT-FX PSPL 8-Port TAP Terminal

       3) Slide locking bar back to the LOCK direction to
 secure the rest of ports
• Locking bar Position (Locking & Unlocking)
No Slack, Simple & Fast in FTTH Deployment
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
HODT-PSPL-8TAP-SA-SA, Rev. A
Technical Specifications
Page 5 of 5
8. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HODT-PSPL-8TAP24-SA-SA
Hardened PSPL TAP Terminal, Tap value : 24dB, 8 ports Tap
drop, Push-Pull mating with mounting bracket for wall and
handhole
HODT-PSPL-8TAP22-SA-SA 8 port Tap drop, 22dB tap value
HODT-PSPL-8TAP20-SA-SA 8 port Tap drop, 20dB tap value
HODT-PSPL-8TAP19-SA-SA 8 port Tap drop, 19dB tap value
HODT-PSPL-8TAP18-SA-SA 8 port Tap drop, 18dB tap value
HODT-PSPL-8TAP17-SA-SA 8 port Tap drop, 17dB tap value
HODT-PSPL-8TAP16-SA-SA 8 port Tap drop, 16dB tap value
HODT-PSPL-8TAP15-SA-SA 8 port Tap drop, 15dB tap value
HODT-PSPL-8TAP14-SA-SA 8 port Tap drop, 14dB tap value
HODT-PSPL-8TAP11-SA-SA 8 port Tap drop, 11dB tap value, last stage terminal
MG-PL00-A Mounting gear, Pole bracket (Wire band)
MG-ST00-A Mounting gear, Strand bracket
MG-ST00-B Mounting gear, ADSS(Cable) mounting bracket
MG-SW00-B Mounting gear, Swing bracket for 8ch(2 layer) Terminal